Soustraction SANS Retenue (A)

Nom:

Date:

2099
— 10

1043
— 10

3585
— 34

1875
— 65

1195
— 70

Calculez chaque différence.

3455 1278 3873
— 33 — 67 — 42
1267 1169 6385
— 43 — 37 — 73
5093 6449 2560
— 10 — 23 — 30
5329 5649 4089
— 11 — 14 — 21
4063 4495 5297
— 53 — 53 — 17

3989
— 77

5796
— 14

3286
— 44

3057
— 43

6871
— 11

MathsLibres.com




